
PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS: 2025/2026 CLUB GP: MSEN

OVERALL RESULTS

RACES POINTS

1 T TRICE 13 1174

2 D FRISKIN 8 777

3 J NEWMAN 7 659

4 S MANSFIELD 4 399

5 M PETLEY 3 295

6 S JOHNSTONE 4 294

7 K SMITHERS 2 196

8 L ELLIOTT 3 160

9 N BRICE 1 98

10 J SLEMAN 1 91

PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS: 2025/2026 CLUB GP: MV40

OVERALL RESULTS

RACES POINTS

1 K JONES 19 1788

2 D AUSTIN 12 1162

3 A BEES 8 754

4 S JACKSON 5 485

5 J ROBERTS 4 361

6 C HUGHES 2 188

7 C HEWLINS 2 187

PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS: 2025/2026 CLUB GP: MV45

OVERALL RESULTS

RACES POINTS

1 M GRZENDA 11 1086

2 M HOCKEY 9 837

3 L HERBERT 7 699

4 L LE MARQUAND 8 698

5 G HAWCROFT 7 675

6 S FARRANT 6 559

7 N CLARINGBOLD 5 475



PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS: 2025/2026 CLUB GP: MV50

OVERALL RESULTS

RACES POINTS

1 D DUNNE 14 1378

2 M VOSPER 11 1006

3 J FROST 11 993

4 T MYCOCK 5 492

5 S BUSH 5 472

6 D BENNETT 4 320

7 J RITCHIE 3 291

8 N FATHERS 2 191

9 S QUEEN 2 180

10 A HOCKINGS 2 169

11 M YOUNG 1 99

12 A BALDING 2 89

13 D WILLIAMS 1 80

PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS: 2025/2026 CLUB GP: MV55

OVERALL RESULTS

RACES POINTS

1 M SINCLAIR 16 1449

2 B CHRISTIAN 12 1047

3 D TRICE 11 964

4 G MARTIN 6 528

5 D DUNRIDGE 1 94

PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS: 2025/2026 CLUB GP: MV60

OVERALL RESULTS

RACES POINTS

1 G BOSWELL 3 280

2 N WILLIAMSON 2 193

3 A RYDER 1 100

4 G ALLBUTT 1 97

5 P HALL 1 91

6 J ANDREWS 1 90

7 B CHRISTIE 1 89

8 T BARTLETT 1 88

9 C WHIPP 1 0



PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS: 2025/2026 CLUB GP: MV70

OVERALL RESULTS

RACES PONTS

1 B KING 21 1856

2 R HILDEBRANDT 1 96



PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS: 2025/2026 CLUB GP

MALE OVERALL RESULTS

RACES POINTS RACES POINTS

1 B KING 21 1856 43 G ALLBUTT 1 97

2 K JONES 19 1788 44 R HILDEBRANDT 1 96

3 M SINCLAIR 16 1449 45 D DUNRIDGE 1 94

4 D DUNNE 14 1378 JOKER PLAYED 46 J SLEMAN 1 91

5 T TRICE 13 1174 47 P HALL 1 91

6 D AUSTIN 12 1162 48 J ANDREWS 1 90

7 M GRZENDA 11 1086 49 A BALDING 2 89

8 B CHRISTIAN 12 1047 50 B CHRISTIE 1 89

9 M VOSPER 11 1006 51 T BARTLETT 1 88

10 J FROST 11 993 52 D WILLIAMS 1 80

11 D TRICE 11 964 53 C WHIPP 1 0

12 M HOCKEY 9 837

13 D FRISKIN 8 777

14 A BEES 8 754

15 L HERBERT 7 699

16 L LE MARQUAND 8 698

17 G HAWCROFT 7 675

18 J NEWMAN 7 659

19 S FARRANT 6 559

20 G MARTIN 6 528

21 T MYCOCK 5 492

22 S JACKSON 5 485

23 N CLARINGBOLD 5 475

24 S BUSH 5 472

25 S MANSFIELD 4 399

26 J ROBERTS 4 361

27 D BENNETT 4 320

28 M PETLEY 3 295

29 S JOHNSTONE 4 294

30 J RITCHIE 3 291

31 G BOSWELL 3 280

32 K SMITHERS 2 196

33 N WILLIAMSON 2 193

34 N FATHERS 2 191

35 C HUGHES 2 188

36 C HEWLINS 2 187

37 S QUEEN 2 180

38 A HOCKINGS 2 169

39 L ELLIOTT 3 160

40 A RYDER 1 100

41 M YOUNG 1 99

42 N BRICE 1 98



PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS: 2025/2026 CLUB GP: FVSEN

OVERALL POINTS

RACES POINTS

1 H CURRIE 10 952

2 R McCALLEY 9 870

3 E MILDEN 8 743

4 J ROBINSON 8 737

5 L PEAT 3 284

6 M SEVIERI 1 99

PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS: 2025/2026 CLUB GP: FV35

OVERALL POINTS

RACES POINTS

1 R LEATHER 10 956

2 B HUGH 3 292

3 C WARDLE 1 97

4 L PLATT 1 95

5 C MORRISSEY 1 95

PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS: 2025/2026 CLUB GP: FV40

OVERALL POINTS

RACES POINTS

1 C ATKINSON 10 918

2 V KONTOS 3 279

3 S VIGNI 3 198

4 H GIFFORD 2 159

5 C HOATSON 1 88



PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS: 2025/2026 CLUB GP: FV45

OVERALL POINTS

RACES POINTS

1 E ALEE 13 1255

2 E DUNNE 10 896

3 S ROBINSON 9 875

4 D TURNER 9 821

5 K BRUMHEAD 9 816

6 L BUCKMAN 9 783

7 S WHITTAKER 6 574

8 V DUNN 6 539

9 E JENKS 5 467

10 L ARMITAGE 4 368

11 L CASE 4 358

12 C HANLAN 4 333

13 L GEORGE 4 266

14 H O'CONNELL 1 80

PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS: 2025/2026 CLUB GP: FV50

OVERALL POINTS

RACES POINTS

1 M LAMERTON 12 1088

2 C HERBERT 10 919

3 C CARVELL 7 611

4 T CULLERTON 6 574

5 D EYRE 5 466

6 S MARTIN 5 433

7 S DUNRIDGE 4 354

8 T TRICE 3 240

9 J KUMAH 2 194

10 M WOOLLEY 2 187

PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS: 2025/2026 CLUB GP: FV55

OVERALL POINTS

RACES POINTS

1 S J SINCLAIR 15 1364

2 S TURNER 4 320

3 M RITCHIE 3 291



PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS: 2025/2026 CLUB GP: FV60

OVERALL POINTS

RACES POINTS

1 L KING 20 1771

2 A CHAMBERS 13 1233

3 K W GORE 13 1181

4 I ENVY 10 910

5 G CASE 10 862

6 L LIGHT 8 722

7 L LOW 3 284

8 L TRICKETT 1 100

9 D BURKE 1 84

PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS: 2025/2026 CLUB GP: FV65

OVERALL POINTS

RACES POINTS

1 D DYER 13 1244

2 L JONES 10 919

3 E HALLIDAY 5 452

4 K HOWARD 1 83



PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS: 2025/2026 CLUB GP

FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS

RACES POINTS RACES POINTS

1 L KING 20 1771 43 T TRICE 3 240

2 S J SINCLAIR 15 1364 44 S VIGNI 3 198

3 E ALEE 13 1255 45 J KUMAH 2 194

4 D DYER 13 1244 JOKER PLAYED 46 M WOOLLEY 2 187

5 A CHAMBERS 13 1233 JOKER PLAYED 47 H GIFFORD 2 159

6 K W GORE 13 1181 JOKER PLAYED 48 L TRICKETT 1 100

7 M LAMERTON 12 1088 49 M SEVIERI 1 99

8 R LEATHER 10 956 50 C WARDLE 1 97

9 H CURRIE 10 952 JOKER PLAYED 51 L PLATT 1 95

10 C HERBERT 10 919 52 C MORRISSEY 1 95

11 L JONES 10 919 53 C HOATSON 1 88

12 C ATKINSON 10 918 54 D BURKE 1 84

13 I ENVY 10 910 55 K HOWARD 1 83

14 E DUNNE 10 896 JOKER PLAYED 56 H O'CONNELL 1 80

15 S ROBINSON 9 875 JOKER PLAYED

16 R McCALLEY 9 870

17 G CASE 10 862

18 D TURNER 9 821

19 K BRUMHEAD 9 816

20 L BUCKMAN 9 783

21 E MILDEN 8 743

22 J ROBINSON 8 737 JOKER PLAYED

23 L LIGHT 8 722

24 C CARVELL 7 611 JOKER PLAYED

25 S WHITTAKER 6 574

26 T CULLERTON 6 574

27 V DUNN 6 539

28 E JENKS 5 467

29 D EYRE 5 466

30 E HALLIDAY 5 452

31 S MARTIN 5 433

32 L ARMITAGE 4 368

33 L CASE 4 358

34 S DUNRIDGE 4 354

35 C HANLAN 4 333

36 S TURNER 4 320

37 B HUGH 3 292

38 M RITCHIE 3 291

39 L PEAT 3 284

40 L LOW 3 284

41 V KONTOS 3 279

42 L GEORGE 4 266


